
NO. TIME APPLICANT AGENCY PRESENTER NAME(S) PHONE (CELL) EMAIL 

1 9:30 am – 9:50 am Life Stories Lisa Drake 630-476-9416 lisa@lifestoriesweld.org 

2 9:50 am – 10:10 am Greeley Police 
Department 

Brooke Coughlin, Jamissia 
Masters and Heather Wright 

970-573-2512 Brooke.coughlin@Greeleypd.com 

3 10:10 am – 10:30 am A Woman’s Place Diane Heldt 763-283-8886 diane@awpdv.org 

 10:30 am – 10:40 am BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

4 10:40 am – 11:00 am Catholic Charities Tim Peirz  TPierz@CCDenver.org 

5 11:00 am – 11:20 am Volunteers Enriching 
Weld  

Anne Kramer, Debbie Peterson 970-301-1531 Fraclady11@gmail.com 

6 11:20 am – 11:40 pm ChildSafe Kristin Mjelde, Val Macri-Lind, 
and Melissa Garcia 

 nvarian@childsafecolorado.org 

7 11:40 am—12:00 pm LFS Tammy Fisher 970-388-6114 Tammy.fisher@lfsrm.com 

 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm  BREAK FOR LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

8 1:00 pm – 1:20 pm SAVA Alison Jones-Lockwood 913-484-0817 Alison@savacenter.org 

9 1:20 pm – 1:40 pm Aurora Mental Health Reiko Anderson Williams  ReikoWilliams@auroramhr.org 

10 1:40 pm – 2:00 pm Frederick PD/Carbon 
Valley 

Alexis Gutierrez  720-916-5514 agutierrez@federickco.gov 

 2:00 pm – 2:10 pm BREAK    

11 2:10 pm – 2:30 pm Colorado Legal Services Kathryn Hall 303-650-0751 khall@colegalserv.org 

2026 VALE GRANT PRESENTATION 
 
Agency Oral Presentations 

 
September 18, 2025 

 
Weld County Centennial Center, 
915 10th Street, 3rd Floor, Greeley 
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NO. TIME APPLICANT AGENCY PRESENTER NAME(S) PHONE (CELL) EMAIL 

12 2:30 pm – 2:50 pm Weld County District 
Attorney’s Office 

Michael Rourke, Erma 
Archibeque 

X4747 earchibeque@weld.gov 

13 2:50 pm – 3:10 pm Weld County Sheriff’s 
Office 

Sergeant Dan Chapman   

14 3:10 pm – 3:30 pm Intervention Randy Saucedo, Kimberlyn Sosa, 
Vicki Normoyle-Hipp 

303-902-8344 rsaucedo@int-cjs.org 

 
 
 


